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Not all airlines report Transit Passengers.



Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

May
2015 / 2016

Passenger Count
May

2015 2016 % Change

Miscellaneous Terminal Arrival 155           1               -99.35%
Departure 275           39             -85.82%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

430           40             -90.70%

ONT FIS Arrival 6,407        5,553        -13.33%
Departure -                -                
Transit Arrival -                -                

6,407        5,553        -13.33%

ONT T2 Arrival 34,999      38,816      10.91%
Departure 43,329      46,348      6.97%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

78,328      85,164      8.73%

ONT T4 Arrival 140,537    137,445    -2.20%
Departure 139,357    135,861    -2.51%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

279,894    273,306    -2.35%

Total 365,059    364,063    -0.27%
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Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

January to May
2015 / 2016

Passenger Count
January to May

2015 2016 % Change

Miscellaneous Terminal Arrival 1,116        2,574         130.65%
Departure 1,137        1,698         49.34%
Transit Arrival -                -                 
Transit Departure -                -                 

2,253        4,272         89.61%

ONT FIS Arrival 27,078      28,688       5.95%
Departure -                -                 
Transit Arrival -                -                 

27,078      28,688       5.95%

ONT T2 Arrival 155,583    165,971     6.68%
Departure 184,638    196,284     6.31%
Transit Arrival -                -                 
Transit Departure -                -                 

340,221    362,255     6.48%

ONT T4 Arrival 651,807    648,942     -0.44%
Departure 653,547    648,697     -0.74%
Transit Arrival -                -                 
Transit Departure -                -                 

1,305,354 1,297,639  -0.59%

Total 1,674,906 1,692,854  1.07%
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Los Angeles World Airports - ONT
Passenger Traffic By Terminal-Airline

May 2016

Campus: ONT Fiscal Year: 16 Report Date Year: 2016 Report Date Month: May Data Point: Statistic Value

Passenger Count
Domestic

Arrival Departure
International

Arrival Departure
Total

Miscellaneous
Terminal

Kalitta Charters

Miami Air International Inc

ONT 
FIS

Aerovias De Mexico S A D E C V

Concesionaria Vuela Compania de Aviacion SAPI deCV

ONT T2 Aerovias De Mexico S A D E C V

Alaska Airlines Inc

Concesionaria Vuela Compania de Aviacion SAPI deCV

Delta Airlines Inc

United Airlines Inc

ONT T4 American Airlines Inc

Southwest Airlines Co

Total

1 1
39 39

1,864 1,864
3,689 3,689

1,885 1,885
16,972 18,064 35,036

3,444 3,444
6,580 6,707 13,287
15,264 16,248 31,512
35,556 33,882 69,438
101,889 101,979 203,868

176,262 176,919 5,553 5,329 364,063



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2016 through May 2016

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Passengers
1 Southwest Airlines 959,594 56.68 % 959,594 0
2 American Airlines 338,045 19.97 % 338,045 0
3 United Air Lines Inc 138,825 8.20 % 138,825 0
4 Alaska Airlines 127,689 7.54 % 127,689 0
5 Delta Air Lines 70,162 4.14 % 70,162 0
6 Volaris 31,402 1.85 % 0 31,402
7 Aeromexico 22,865 1.35 % 0 22,865
8 Omni Air Express 1,337 0.08 % 1,337 0
9 Atlas Air Inc 1,137 0.07 % 1,037 100

10 Miami Air 850 0.05 % 850 0

Subtotal 1,691,906 99.94 % 1,637,539 54,367

Total 1,692,854 100.00 % 1,638,487 54,367

All Other Airlines 948 0.06 % 948 0

Revenue Related Operations
1 Southwest Airlines 8,774 31.97 % 8,774 0
2 United Parcel Service Co 4,535 16.52 % 4,534 1
3 American Airlines 2,966 10.81 % 2,966 0
4 United Air Lines Inc 2,878 10.49 % 2,878 0
5 West Air 2,112 7.70 % 2,112 0
6 Ameriflight LLC 1,587 5.78 % 1,587 0
7 Alaska Airlines 1,477 5.38 % 1,477 0
8 Federal Express 1,356 4.94 % 1,356 0
9 Delta Air Lines 710 2.59 % 710 0

10 ABX Air Inc 304 1.11 % 304 0

Subtotal 26,699 97.29 % 26,698 1

Total 27,444 100.00 % 27,034 410

All Other Airlines 745 2.71 % 336 409

Page 1 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2016 through May 2016

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Air Freight (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 141,238 68.74 % 125,097 16,140
2 Federal Express 52,595 25.60 % 52,595 0
3 ABX Air Inc 7,828 3.81 % 7,828 0
4 West Air 1,436 0.70 % 1,436 0
5 Southwest Airlines 774 0.38 % 774 0
6 Ameriflight LLC 692 0.34 % 692 0
7 Empire Airlines 656 0.32 % 656 0
8 Polar Air Cargo 132 0.06 % 132 0
9 American Airlines 40 0.02 % 40 0

10 Atlas Air Inc 34 0.02 % 34 0

Subtotal 205,425 99.97 % 189,284 16,140

Total 205,479 100.00 % 189,338 16,141

All Other Airlines 54 0.03 % 54 1

Air Mail (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 10,794 95.87 % 10,794 0
2 American Airlines 449 3.99 % 449 0
3 Alaska Airlines 14 0.12 % 14 0
4 Delta Air Lines 2 0.02 % 2 0

Subtotal 11,259 100.00 % 11,259 0

Total 11,259 100.00 % 11,259 0

All Other Airlines 0 -0.00 % 0 0

Revenue Pounds Landed (1000 lbs)
1 United Parcel Service Co 810,974 38.01 % N/A N/A
2 Southwest Airlines 559,804 26.24 % N/A N/A
3 Federal Express 289,676 13.58 % N/A N/A
4 American Airlines 183,796 8.61 % N/A N/A
5 United Air Lines Inc 73,989 3.47 % N/A N/A
6 Alaska Airlines 67,097 3.14 % N/A N/A
7 ABX Air Inc 42,331 1.98 % N/A N/A
8 Delta Air Lines 41,323 1.94 % N/A N/A
9 Volaris 15,606 0.73 % N/A N/A

10 Aeromexico 12,288 0.58 % N/A N/A

Subtotal 2,096,884 98.28 % N/A N/A

Total 2,133,488 100.00 % N/A N/A

All Other Airlines 36,604 1.72 % N/A N/A

Page 2 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



ONT Airline Market Share Summary for January 2016 to May 2016
Revenue
Pounds
Landed

(1000 lbs)
% of total

Weight
Passenger
Departures

% of Total
Departures

Passenger
Arrivals

% of Total
Arrivals

Air Freight
(tons)

% of Total
Freight

Air Mail
(tons)

% of Total
Mail

Revenue
Related

Operations
% of Total
Operations

1.984 %ABX Air Inc 42,331 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 7,827.6 3.809 % 0.0 0.000 % 304 1.108 %

0.576 %Aeromexico 12,288 11,067 1.307 % 11,798 1.394 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 193 0.703 %

3.145 %Alaska Airlines 67,097 64,446 7.612 % 63,243 7.474 % 31.5 0.015 % 14.1 0.125 % 1,477 5.382 %

8.615 %American Airlines 183,796 167,519 19.785 % 170,526 20.153 % 39.6 0.019 % 448.6 3.984 % 2,966 10.807 %

0.479 %Ameriflight LLC 10,225 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 691.8 0.337 % 0.0 0.000 % 1,587 5.783 %

0.106 %Atlas Air Inc 2,256 258 0.030 % 879 0.104 % 34.3 0.017 % 0.0 0.000 % 12 0.044 %

0.003 %Contract Air Cargo 58 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 1.7 0.001 % 0.0 0.000 % 4 0.015 %

1.937 %Delta Air Lines 41,323 35,317 4.171 % 34,845 4.118 % 21.8 0.011 % 2.3 0.020 % 710 2.587 %

0.177 %Empire Airlines 3,780 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 656.5 0.319 % 0.0 0.000 % 210 0.765 %

13.578 %Federal Express 289,676 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 52,594.7 25.596 % 0.0 0.000 % 1,356 4.941 %

0.030 %Kalitta Air LLC 630 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0 0.000 %

0.244 %Kalitta Charters 5,198 0 0.000 % 1 0.000 % 0.1 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 68 0.248 %

0.048 %Miami Air 1,022 374 0.044 % 476 0.056 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 14 0.051 %

0.105 %Omni Air Express 2,240 592 0.070 % 745 0.088 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 14 0.051 %

0.036 %Polar Air Cargo 763 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 131.8 0.064 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.007 %

26.239 %Southwest Airlines 559,804 481,178 56.831 % 478,416 56.539 % 774.3 0.377 % 0.0 0.000 % 8,774 31.971 %

0.007 %Sun Country Airlines 146 0 0.000 % 39 0.005 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.007 %

3.468 %United Air Lines Inc 73,989 70,942 8.379 % 67,883 8.022 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 2,878 10.487 %

38.012 %United Parcel Service Co 810,974 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 141,237.7 68.736 % 10,794.3 95.871 % 4,535 16.525 %

0.007 %Virgin America Inc 142 124 0.015 % 124 0.015 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 2 0.007 %

0.731 %Volaris 15,606 14,512 1.714 % 16,890 1.996 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 214 0.780 %

0.445 %West Air 9,504 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 1,435.9 0.699 % 0.0 0.000 % 2,112 7.696 %

0.030 %XTRA AIRWAYS 640 350 0.041 % 310 0.037 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 10 0.036 %

2,133,488 846,679 846,175 205,479.3 11,259.2 27,444Grand Total 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 %

Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding. Page 1 of 1




